Building Inspector employed by EDCTA shall represent EDCTA. 

3. Contract Amount:  EDCTA shall pay to Contractor, as full consideration for the faithful 

performance of the contract, subject to any additions or deductions as provided in the Contract 

Documents, the sum of  $134,690 (One-hundred thirty-four thousand six-hundred ninety dollars).   

4.       Payments:   The price to be paid to Contractor under this Agreement shall be paid in legally executed 

and regularly issued warrants of EDCTA drawn on the appropriate fund or funds as required by law.  

Payments shall be made pursuant to the Schedule attached hereto as Exhibit “A.”  Payments shall be